- 1 -
- 1 -
LB Series
Frame Size（mm）：80、110、130、150
Rated Torque（Nm）：1.3～27
Rated Power（Kw）：0.4～5.5
Rated Speed（rpm）：1500、2000、2500、3000
Max. Speed（rpm）：/

⑷ Rated Torque：triple-digit×0.1Nm ⑸ Rated Speed： double-digit×100rpm ⑹ driver voltage（VAC）：220
⑺ Encoder code ⑻ Medium ⑼ Power-off Brake
⑽ Key code of shaft end。
LB Series
Type
Main specification
Rated Torque Rated Speed Rated current Rated Power
80WMST-M01330L□B 1.3 Nm 3000 rpm 2.6 A 0.4 Kw
80WMST-M02430L□B 2.4 Nm 3000 rpm 4.2 A 0.75 Kw
80WMST-M03330L□B 3.3 Nm 3000 rpm 4.2 A 1.0 Kw
110WMST-M02030L□B 2.0 Nm 3000 rpm 4.0 A 0.6 Kw
110WMST-M04030L□B 4.0 Nm 3000 rpm 5.0 A 1.2 Kw
110WMST-M05030L□B 5.0 Nm 3000 rpm 6.0 A 1.5 Kw
110WMST-M06020L□B 6.0 Nm 2000 rpm 6.0 A 1.2 Kw
110WMST-M06030L□B 6.0 Nm 3000 rpm 8.0 A 1.8 Kw
130WMST-M04025L□B 4.0 Nm 2500 rpm 4.0 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M05020L□B 5.0 Nm 2000 rpm 5.0 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M05025L□B 5.0 Nm 2500 rpm 5.0 A 1.3 Kw
130WMST-M06025L□B 6.0 Nm 2500 rpm 6.0 A 1.5 Kw
130WMST-M07720L□B 7.7 Nm 2000 rpm 6.0 A 1.6 Kw
130WMST-M07725L□B 7.7 Nm 2500 rpm 7.5 A 2.0 Kw
130WMST-M07730L□B 7.7 Nm 3000 rpm 9.0 A 2.4 Kw
130WMST-M10015L□B 10 Nm 1500 rpm 6.0 A 1.5 Kw
130WMST-M10025L□B 10 Nm 2500 rpm 10.0 A 2.6 Kw
130WMST-M15015L□B 15 Nm 1500 rpm 9.5 A 2.3 Kw
130WMST-M15025L□B 15 Nm 2500 rpm 17.0 A 3.8 Kw
150WMST-M15025L□B 15 Nm 2500 rpm 16.5 A 3.8 Kw
150WMST-M18020L□B 18 Nm 2000 rpm 16.5 A 3.6 Kw
150WMST-M23020L□B 23 Nm 2000 rpm 20.5 A 4.7 Kw
150WMST-M27020L□B 27 Nm 2000 rpm 20.5 A 5.5 Kw
□：encoder code。
- 5 -
● Frame size 80
Motor Type 80WMST-M01330L□B 80WMST-M02430L□B 80WMST-M03330L□B

Rated Torque Rated Speed Max. Speed Rated current Rated Power
80WMST-M01330L□BB 1.3 Nm 3000 rpm 5000 rpm 2.8 A 0.4 Kw
80WMST-M02430L□BB 2.4 Nm 3000 rpm 5000 rpm 4.8 A 0.75 Kw
80WMST-M03330L□BB 3.3 Nm 3000 rpm 5000 rpm 6.2 A 1.0 Kw
110WMST-M02515L□BB 2.5 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 3.5 A 0.4 Kw
110WMST-M03215L□BB 3.2 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 4.5 A 0.5 Kw
110WMST-M05415L□BB 5.4 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 6.5 A 0.85 Kw
110WMST-M06415L□BB 6.4 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 8.0 A 1.0 Kw
110WMST-M02420L□BB 2.4 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 2.9 A 0.5 Kw
110WMST-M04820L□BB 4.8 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 6.0 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M03215L□BB 3.2 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 4.5 A 0.5 Kw
130WMST-M05415L□BB 5.4 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 7.0 A 0.85 Kw
130WMST-M06415L□BB 6.4 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 8.0 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M09615L□BB 9.6 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 11.5 A 1.5 Kw
130WMST-M14615L□BB 14.3 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 16.5 A 2.3 Kw
130WMST-M04820L□BB 4.8 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 6.2 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M07220L□BB 7.2 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 9.5 A 1.5 Kw
130WMST-M09620L□BB 9.6 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 13.5 A 2.0 Kw
130WMST-M14320L□BB 14.3 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 17.0 A 3.0 Kw
150WMST-M14615L□BB 14.6 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 20.0 A 2.3 Kw
150WMST-M19115L□BB 19.1 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 21.0 A 3.0 Kw
150WMST-M14320L□BB 14.3 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 20.0 A 3.0 Kw
□：Encoder code。
- 12 -
● Frame size 80（3000rpm）
Motor Type 80WMST-M01330L□BB 80WMST-M02430L□BB 80WMST-M03330L□BB

110 WMST – M 020 30 H F1 B Z /C
⑴ ⑵ ⑶ ⑷ ⑸ ⑹ ⑺ ⑻ ⑼ ⑽
⑴ Frame Size ⑵ Synchronous PM AC servo motor ⑶ Feedback component type
⑷ Rated Torque：triple-digit×0.1Nm ⑸ Rated Speed： double-digit×100rpm ⑹ Driver voltage（VAC）：380
⑺ Encoder code ⑻ Medium ⑼ Power-off Brake
⑽ Key code of shaft end.
HB Series
Motor Type
Main specifications
Rated Torque Rated Speed Rated current Rated Power
110WMST-M02030H□B 2 Nm 3000 rpm 3.0 A 0.6 Kw
110WMST-M04030H□B 4 Nm 3000 rpm 4.0 A 1.2 Kw
110WMST-M05030H□B 5 Nm 3000 rpm 4.5 A 1.5 Kw
110WMST-M06020H□B 6 Nm 2000 rpm 3.5 A 1.2 Kw
110WMST-M06030H□B 6 Nm 3000 rpm 5.0 A 1.6 Kw
130WMST-M04025H□B 4 Nm 2500 rpm 3.0 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M05020H□B 5 Nm 2000 rpm 3.0 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M05025H□B 5 Nm 2500 rpm 3.5 A 1.3 Kw
130WMST-M06025H□B 6 Nm 2500 rpm 4.5 A 1.5 Kw
130WMST-M07720H□B 7.7 Nm 2000 rpm 4.0 A 1.6 Kw
130WMST-M07725H□B 7.7 Nm 2500 rpm 5.5 A 2.0 Kw
130WMST-M07730H□B 7.7 Nm 3000 rpm 6.5 A 2.4 Kw
130WMST-M10015H□B 10 Nm 1500 rpm 4.5 A 1.5 Kw
130WMST-M10025H□B 10 Nm 2500 rpm 7.0 A 2.6 Kw
130WMST-M15015H□B 15 Nm 1500 rpm 7.0 A 2.3 Kw
130WMST-M15025H□B 15 Nm 2500 rpm 11.5 A 3.8 Kw
150WMST-M15025H□B 15 Nm 2500 rpm .10.0 A 3.8 Kw
150WMST-M18020H□B 18 Nm 2000 rpm 10.5 A 3.6 Kw
150WMST-M23020H□B 23 Nm 2000 rpm 13.5 A 4.7 Kw
150WMST-M27020H□B 27 Nm 2000 rpm 13.5 A 5.5 Kw
180WMST-M18020H□B 18.0 Nm 2000 rpm 10.0 A 3.6 Kw
180WMST-M23020H□B 23.0 Nm 2000 rpm 13.5 A 4.7 Kw
180WMST-M27020H□B 27.0 Nm 2000 rpm 13.5 A 5.5 Kw
180WMST-M36015H□B 36.0 Nm 1500 rpm 14.0 A 5.6 Kw
180WMST-M45015H□B 45.0 Nm 1500 rpm 16.5 A 7.0 Kw
180WMST-M55015H□B 55.0 Nm 1500 rpm 20.5 A 8.6 Kw
□：Encoder code。
- 20 -
Fs≤180N
Fr≤600N

HBB Series
Motor Type
Main specifications
Rated Torque Rated Speed Max. Speed Rated current Rated Power
110WMST-M02515H□BB 2.5 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 2.5 A 0.4 Kw
110WMST-M03215H□BB 3.2 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 2.5 A 0.5 Kw
110WMST-M05415H□BB 5.4 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 3.5 A 0.85 Kw
110WMST-M06415H□BB 6.4 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 4.0 A 1.0 Kw
110WMST-M02420H□BB 2.4 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 2.5 A 0.5 Kw
110WMST-M04820H□BB 4.8 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 3.5 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M03215H□BB 3.2 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 2.5 A 0.5 Kw
130WMST-M05415H□BB 5.4 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 3.8 A 0.85 Kw
130WMST-M06415H□BB 6.4 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 4.0 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M09615H□BB 9.6 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 6.0 A 1.5 Kw
130WMST-M14615H□BB 14.3 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 9.5 A 2.3 Kw
130WMST-M04820H□BB 4.8 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 3.5 A 1.0 Kw
130WMST-M07220H□BB 7.2 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 5.0 A 1.5 Kw
130WMST-M09620H□BB 9.6 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 7.5 A 2.0 Kw
130WMST-M14320H□BB 14.3 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 9.5 A 3.0 Kw
150WMST-M14615H□BB 14.6 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 9.0 A 2.3 Kw
150WMST-M19115H□BB 19.1 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 12.0 A 3.0 Kw
150WMST-M22315H□BB 22.3 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 13.0 A 3.5 Kw
150WMST-M28715H□BB 28.7 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 17.0 A 4.5 Kw
150WMST-M14320H□BB 14.3 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 9.0 A 3.0 Kw
150WMST-M23920H□BB 23.9 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 14.0 A 5.0 Kw
150WMST-M26320H□BB 26.3 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 15.5 A 5.5 Kw
180WMST-M18020H□BB 18.0 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 12.5 A 3.6 Kw
180WMST-M23020H□BB 23.0 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 15.0 A 4.7 Kw
180WMST-M27020H□BB 27.0 Nm 2000 rpm 3000 rpm 18.0 A 5.5 Kw
180WMST-M36015H□BB 36.0 Nm 1500 rpm 3000 rpm 22.5 A 5.6 Kw

Description of code system of HBBP Series：
180 WMSTP – M 270 20 H F B B P /C
⑴ ⑵ ⑶ ⑷ ⑸ ⑹ ⑺ ⑻ ⑼ ⑽
⑴ Frame Size ⑵ Synchronous PM AC power servo motor⑶ Feedback component type
⑷ Rated Torque：triple-digit×0.1Nm ⑸ Rated Speed： double-digit×100rpm ⑹ Driver voltage（VAC）：380
⑺ Encoder code ⑻ Medium Inertia ⑼ Max. Speed
⑽ Temperature feedback component
code
⑾ Key code of shaft end.
HBBP Series
Motor Type
Main specifications
Rated
Torque
Rated Speed Max. Speed Rated current Rated Power
180WMSTP-M27020H□BB△ 27.0 Nm 2000 rpm 2500 rpm 13.5 A 5.5 Kw
180WMSTP-M36020H□BB△ 36.0 Nm 2000 rpm 2500 rpm 20.0 A 7.5 Kw
180WMSTP-M45018H□BB△ 45.0 Nm 1800 rpm 2500 rpm 23.5 A 8.5 Kw
180WMSTP-M55018H□BB△ 55.0 Nm 1800 rpm 2500 rpm 30.0 A 10 Kw
180WMSTP-M70016H□BB△ 70.0 Nm 1800 rpm 2500 rpm 38.0 A 13.2 Kw
□：Encoder code。
△：Temperature feedback component code P：PTC130 K：KTY84
- 37 -
● Frame size 180